TENGTOOLS   | TSW64R15 - 64" PRO35™ ROLLER CABINET 15 DRAWERS RED ITEM ID: TSW64R15
64" PRO35™ ROLLER CABINET 15
DRAWERS RED
.
•  Roller cabinet with 15 drawers, each accommodating weights up to 40kg
•  3-step ball bearing slides and EVA mats in every drawer for smooth operation and tool protection
•  Heavy-duty 6" castors, two braked swivel castors and two fixed for easy movement and stable placement
•  Robust 3-piece heavy gauge steel cabinet frame
•  Treated with a phosphate free 5-step rust prevention process and powder coat finish
•  Compatible with TengTools tool control system for customizable tool organization
W
W
W
.TEN
G
TO
O
LS.C
O
M
The TengTools 64" PRO35™ roller cabinet TSW64R15 in a matte red finish is a robust and comprehensive mobile tool storage solution designed for professionals. With dimensions of 1633 mm in width,
460 mm in depth, 974 mm in height (1163 mm in height with castors mounted), it offers ample space and is engineered to facilitate organization and efficiency in demanding work environments. It
features 15 drawers measuring 380 mm in depth that come in different heights and widths, including twelve 75 mm, one 312 mm, and two 154 mm tall drawers. The width of the drawers are 26” (575
mm) and 37” (860 mm) to accommodate a broad range of tools. Each drawer can handle weights from 25 kg to 40 kg, ensuring heavy tools are stored safely and diverse storage needs are met. The
cabinet's compatibility with the TengTools tool control system allows for customized tool arrangements. The 26" drawers can hold combinations equivalent to four TC1 modules plus a TTX4 module,
while the 37" drawers can accommodate combinations equivalent to six TC1 modules along with one TCX4 module and a TCX2 module. All drawers feature 3-step ball bearing slides for smooth
operation and are lined with EVA mats to protect tools, drawers and to reduce noise. The heavy-duty castors, comprising two 6" braked swivel castors and two 6" fixed castors, ensure easy mobility and
stable positioning. For security, the cabinet is equipped with a 3-digit combination lock. The cabinet features a 3-piece heavy gauge steel frame construction and is finished with a 5-step phosphate-free
rust prevention process ensuring durability and longevity. A strategically placed handle with a comfort grip on the side of the cabinet improves control and ease of movement, and holes for accessories
on both sides add to its versatility. The cabinet is completed with a laminated MDF top plate, creating a hard-wearing work surface suitable for various tasks.
SPECIFICATIONS
Country of origin Taiwan Fixed casters 2
Barcode 5020385215283 Type of work top 18 mm laminated MDF
UNSPSC 24112401 Colour Red
Net weight 171500 g Max static load 1320 kg
Width 1640 mm Max dynamic load 820 kg
Depth 460 mm Drawer capacity 9 x 40 kg, 6 x 25 kg
Height 974 mm Drawer size(s) 6 x 380 * 75 * 575 mm
Height with casters 1153 mm 1 x 380 * 312 * 575 mm
Product type Mobile Tool Storage 6 x 380 * 75 * 860 mm
Type of storage Roller cabinet 2 x 380 * 154 * 860 mm
Number of drawer 15
Caster size 6in x 2in
Braked swivel casters 2
Combination Lock Ball Bearing Slides 5-Step Rust Protection Heavy Gauge Steel Comfort Grip Handle Braked Castor Wheels
Technical changes and errors may occur 2024-02-15 13.04.16
DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden